CamassCrete CS1000A
CS1000A system is an improvement of CamassCrete product line. The advanced version
increases stability and security by newly designed Flank Caps, to lock on the grooves at four
sides of UniPanel (main panel). The patented Cable Trench system, a continuous grid-form
cable trenches throughout the floor plan, provides free accessibility to users and maximum
capacity for network’s cable distribution and extension. The unique invention Socket-Set-
Screw system contributes super-low installation at FFH (finish floor height) from 60 mm down
to 40 mm, which provides cable trench clearance at 55 mm ~ 35 mm. As to structure, the

forming supper low-profile 40~60
mm
During installation …corporate headquarter After installation
Cables routing inside the Cable Trenches and extending
through any point of the interiors
CamassCrete facilitates neat, efficient environment.
Unlimited cable highway networked underneath.
 2
I. CamassCrete Low-Profile                    76 mm ~ 150 mm height
CS1000A-76 / CS1000A-100 / CS1000A-150 series
Cable Trench Capacity by different heights
Inside width:  110 mm (4.33")
Clearance: System height minus 5 mm
System System height Cable Trench width Cable Trench
clearance
CS1000A-76 76 mm (3.0") 110 mm (4.33") 71 mm (2.79")
CS1000A-100 100 mm (4.0") 110 mm (4.33") 95 mm (3.74")
CS1000A-150 150 mm (6.0") 110 mm (4.33") 145 mm (5.70")
Height adjustment: Self-stand UniPanel
Where there is floor deviation, impact noise might be
caused by tip of pedestals. Adjust the pedestals to
eliminate noise and deviations.

Provide maximum cable capacity and systematic cable
routing, extension and connection. CamassCrete is ideal
for corporate headquarter, general office, school, library,
public and private training institutes ……..
 3
II. CamassCrete Super Low-Profile            40 mm / 50 mm / 60 mm H
Super-Low Cable Highway ------ Can only be built by Netfloor Systems
CS1000A-40 / CS1000A-50 / CS1000A-60 series
Cable Trench Capacity by different heights
Inside width: 110 mm (4.33")
Clearance: System height minus 5 mm
System System height Cable Trench
width
Cable Trench
clearance
CS1000A-40 40 mm (1.57") 110 mm (4.33") 35 mm (1.37")
CS1000A-50 50 mm (2.0") 110 mm (4.33") 45 mm (1.77")
CS1000A-60 60 mm (2.36") 110 mm (4.33") 55 mm (2.16")
Socket-Set-Crew fixed at top
of the pedestal
Set-Screw Locking System --- for Super Low-Profile installation
Step 1: To loose